

**Matri 244 of 2022**  
**CNR:WBUD01-002348-2022**

**Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakroborty, District Judge ,U/D at Raiganj.**

**Order No.15**

**Dated 17.12.2024**

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the O. P. files hazira.

suggestive issue is filed which is kept with record.

Issues are framed in separate sheet which is kept with record.

Fix 17.02.2025 for evidence.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur.